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Fiala M.
Prihoda J.
Faistl T.
Brabcova I.
Elias J.
Ceperova O.
Brabec F.
Urbanek M.
Souralova
Mag.
Kobarova K.
Kréalova E.
Tomasek R.
Vala P.
Vyhnalik P.
Masova P.
Valova D.
Fabikova K.
Kreal M.
Némec Z.
Faistl M.
Kli¢nikova J.
Némcova Z.
Sabacky P.
Zajic P.
Vyhnalikova
M

Soural M.

Vitamvéasova
V.

Mecerodova L.
Myslin P.
Klima J.
Sedlackova M.
Brunclik M.
Paulec T.
Matyas Z.
Jefabkova Z.
Zavadilova J.

Tescan
Tescan
Kulata
Kralice
Family team
Pijonyrky
Kralice
Tescan

Family team
Pojistovna
Kralice
Pojistovna
Kralice

Soosedi&kol.

Pijonyrky
Kralice
Kulata
Kralice
Pojistovna
Kulata
Pijonyrky
Pijonyrky
Pojistovna

Soosedi&kol.
Soosedi&kol.

Family team
Kulata

Family team
Penamaci
Penamaci
Penamaci

Soosedi&kol.

Penamaci
Tescan
Kulata

Soosedi&kol.

260,0
256,5
256,0
249,2
248,3
248,0
247,3
247,2

243,6

240,5
239,8
239,4
238,7
237,7
236,5
234,0
233,6
231,5
231,3
227,5
226,8
224,8
221,6
220,3

219,8
216,5
215,3

213,9
210,6
210,4
208,4
207,0
205,6
203,7
181,3
180,3
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Nejlepsi ¢tyika 7.kola

Prihoda J. Tescan 262
Elias J. Family team 259
Fiala M. Tescan 259
Ceperova O. | Pijonyrky 256
celkem 1036
Nej 7.kola 2.ligy
Pijonyrky 961
TOP 2.ligy
Faistl T. Kulata 295
Urbanek M. Tescan 290
Prihoda J. Tescan 283
TOP 2.ligy
Pojistovna 1010
Tescan 1009
Tescan 1008

Kuzelkarsky klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODAIJ
Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.7
2.liga

remmeeeeeROSICE 3.12.2017-mmemm

OdloZena utkani

st 6.12.2017 v 18% hod
st 6.12.2017 v 19% hod
st 6.12.2017 v 20% hod

Tescan — Pojistovna
Kralice — Kulat4
Soosedi — Pijonyrky



2.]iga
1.kolo

Kralice Pijonyrky 6 :0 1006 : 962
Kr¢al M. - Masova P. 1:0 230 : 225
Brabec F. - Kiliénikova J. 1:0 259 : 238
Kr&alova E. - Ceperova O. 1:0 267 : 265
Brabcova I. - Némcova Z. 1:0 250 : 234
| 6.kolo

Family team - Penaméci 5 : 1 960 : 895
Souralova Mag. - Sedlackova M. 1:0 247 : 210
Soural M. - Myslin P. 0 : 1 202 : 208
Mecerodova L. - Klima J. 1:0 250 : 239
Elias J. - PaulecT. 1:0 261 : 238
|7.ko|o

Kulata - Penamaci 1:5 829 : 847
Vitamvasova V. - Sedlackova M. 0 : 1 205 : 213
Fabikova K. - Myslin P. 1:0 229 : 199
Jefabkova Z. - Klima J. 0 : 1 202 : 217
NouyenNhat _ pajiec T. 0 : 1 193 : 218
Thu

Pojistovna - Pijonyrky 1:5 929 : 961
Kobarova K. - Masovéa P. 0 : 1 233 : 247
Tomasek R. - Némcova Z. 1:0 238 : 217
Némec Z. - Ceperova O. 0 : 1 230 : 256
Sabacky P. - Kliénikova J. 0 : 1 228 : 241
Soosedi&kol. - Family team 1:5 832 : 894
Zajic P. . pouralova 0 : 1 202 : 225

ag.

Vyhnalik P. - Soural M. 1:0 246 : 203
Vyhnalikova M. - Mecerodova L. 0 : 1 201 : 207
Brunclik M. - Elias J. 0 : 1 183 : 259

Kralice - Tescan 2 : 4 943 : 959
Kréalova E. - Pfihoda J. 0 : 1 225 : 262
Kréal M. - Urbanek M. 1:0 241 : 228
Valova D. - Fiala M. 0 : 1 239 : 259
Brabcova |. - Matyas Z. 1:0 238 : 210
Tabulka

1 Kralice 6 5 0 1 963 295 : 6,5
2 Tescan 6 5 0 1 967 24,0 : 12,0
3 Family team 7 4 0 3 891 23,0: 19,0
4 Pojistovna 6 3 0 3 919 18,0 : 18,0
5 Pijonyrky 6 3 0 3 940 175 : 18,5
6 Kulata 6 2 0 4 887 150 : 21,0
7 Soosedi&kol. 6 2 0 4 871 145 : 215
8 Penamaci 7 1 0 6 835 85: 335

Pristi kolo:

8.kolo

10.1. 17:30hod
10.1. 18:30hod
10.1. 19:30hod
10.1. 20:30hod
9.kolo

17.1. 17:30 hod
17.1. 18:30 hod
17.1. 19:30 hod
17.1. 20:30 hod

PENAMACI - TESCAN
KULATA - SOOSEDI
PIJONYRKY - KRALICE

FAMILY TEAM - POJISTOVNA

PIJONYRKY - PENAMACIACI

KULATA - FAMILY TEAM
SOOSEDI - TESCAN
POJISTOVNA - KRALICE
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